Il UTPbl CTPAH CHIM ° (el
BEJIAPYCb g
2023 BELARUS B m n
Il Irpbl cTpaH CHI
Bbpecr, 10. - 13.8.2023
AuctaHuma 9 My>unHbl, 400m BosbHbIA CTUNb OTKpbITbIE
11.08.2023 - 10:00 PesynbTaTbl MNpeaBapuTesbHbIii
Ouku: FINA 2023
MecTto Pamunus, Nms r/p Pa3psarKomaHga R.T. Pesynbtar pa3spsag Ouku
1. BABVHWY, Erop 2007 Poccusa +0,75 3:59.64 774
50m: 27.31 27.31 150m:  1:27.87 30.71 250m:  2:28.76 30.33 350m:  3:30.47 30.82
100m: 57.16 29.85 200m:  1:58.43 30.56 300m:  2:59.65 30.89 400m:  3:59.64 29.17
2. UEPEIKOB, AHgpeii 2007 Poccus +0,73 4:00.87 762
50m: 27.60 27.60 150m:  1:29.67 31.16 250m:  2:30.86 30.14 350m:  3:31.49 30.49
100m: 58.51 30.91 200m:  2:00.72 31.05 300m:  3:01.00 30.14 400m:  4:00.87 29.38
3. HEYAEB, Butanuii 2007 Poccua +0,70 4:02.59 746
50m: 27.23 27.23 150m:  1:30.07 31.49 250m:  2:32.30 31.08 350m:  3:33.35 30.14
100m: 58.58 31.35 200m:  2:01.22 31.15 300m:  3:03.21 30.91 400m:  4:02.59 29.24
4. KPYYEHKO, Anekceli 2007 KazaxcTtaH +0,73 4:05.54 719
50m: 27.39 27.39 150m:  1:28.46 31.13 250m:  2:32.01 32.46 350m:  3:34.62 30.20
100m: 57.33 29.94 200m:  1:59.55 31.09 300m:  3:04.42 32.41 400m:  4:05.54 30.92
5. 3AIOPOXHbIN, Bnagncnas 2007 Benapycb +0,70 4:05.76 718
50m: 27.54 27.54 150m:  1:28.15 30.33 250m:  2:30.57 31.24 350m:  3:33.71 3151
100m: 57.82 30.28 200m:  1:59.33 31.18 300m:  3:02.20 31.63 400m:  4:05.76 32.05
6. BE/IMYUKO, Bnagucnas 2007 Benapycsb +0,70 4:08.12 697
50m: 27.73 27.73 150m:  1:29.41 31.07 250m:  2:33.30 31.92 350m:  3:37.12 31.04
100m: 58.34 30.61 200m:  2:01.38 31.97 300m:  3:06.08 32.78 400m:  4:08.12 31.00
7. KYMPEWYVIK, Erop 2007 Benapycb +0,71 4:10.23 680
50m: 28.27 28.27 150m:  1:30.60 31.33 250m:  2:34.48 31.75 350m:  3:39.01 32.12
100m: 59.27 31.00 200m:  2:02.73 3213 300m:  3:06.89 32.41 400m:  4:10.23 31.22
8. PYCAHOB, Vropb 2007 KasaxcTtaH +0,73 4:10.48 678
50m: 27.49 27.49 150m:  1:28.62 31.20 250m:  2:31.81 31.97 350m:  3:37.80 33.47
100m: 57.42 29.93 200m:  1:59.84 31.22 300m:  3:04.33 3252 400m:  4:10.48 32.68
9. METPOBHWH, HOpwii 2008 Y36ekncTaH +0,77 4:16.24 633
50m: 29.09 29.09 150m:  1:33.58 32.68 250m:  2:39.13 3231 350m:  3:44.36 32.20
100m:  1:00.90 31.81 200m:  2:06.82 33.24 300m:  3:12.16 33.03 400m:  4:16.24 31.88
10. MOPO3O0B, Erop 2007 Benapycb +0,73 4:19.86 607
50m: 28.31 28.31 150m:  1:32.78 32.81 250m:  2:39.13 33.37 350m:  3:47.15 34.12
100m: 59.97 31.66 200m:  2:05.76 32.98 300m:  3:13.03 33.90 400m:  4:19.86 32.71
11. KNIMMOBEL, Erop 2007 Benapycb +0,62 4:23.69 581
50m: 28.05 28.05 150m:  1:33.32 33.26 250m:  2:41.31 33.98 350m:  3:49.64 34.02
100m:  1:00.06 32.01 200m:  2:07.33 34.01 300m:  3:15.62 34.31 400m:  4:23.69 34.05
12. KblAbIPMAEB, Amup 2007 KblpreiactaH +0,74 4:24.37 576
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m:  1:35.38 33.27 250m:  2:42.07 33.69 350m:  3:50.95 34.67
100m:  1:02.11 32.22 200m:  2:08.38 33.00 300m:  3:16.28 34.21 400m:  4:24.37 33.42
13. TATAPUYYK, Muxaun 2007 Benapycb +0,66 4:28.06 553
50m: 29.86 29.86 150m:  1:35.97 33.25 250m:  2:45.25 34.43 350m:  3:55.02 34.32
100m:  1:02.72 32.86 200m:  2:10.82 34.85 300m:  3:20.70 35.45 400m:  4:28.06 33.04
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14. KOBYNOB, daii3ynnox 2007 Y36ekncTtaH +0,66 4:28.47
50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:35.50 33.81 250m: 2:45.69 35.40
100m:  1:01.69 32.56 200m:  2:10.29 34.79 300m:  3:21.35 35.66

15. CABYEHKO, flasng 2007 KblpreisctaH +0,73 4:34.13
50m: 30.11 30.11 150m:  1:38.64 34.96 250m:  2:48.88 35.20
100m:  1:03.68 33.57 200m:  2:13.68 35.04 300m:  3:24.13 35.25

16. KOPOJIOK, OAmuTpnii 2008 Benapycb +0,70 4:40.12
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 1:40.37 35.15 250m: 2:51.81 35.81
100m:  1:05.22 34.36 200m:  2:16.00 35.63 300m:  3:28.17 36.36

17. Y/HKEBCKUW, Muxann 2008 Benapycb +0,75 4:41.01
50m: 29.49 29.49 150m:  1:38.45 35.52 250m:  2:50.86 36.42
100m:  1:02.93 33.44 200m:  2:14.44 35.99 300m:  3:27.88 37.02

18. TATUATYNNWE, borpaH 2008 TagxmkuctaH +0,63 4:43.31
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:43.21 36.37 250m: 2:56.86 36.75
100m:  1:06.84 35.44 200m:  2:20.11 36.90 300m:  3:33.62 36.76
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